PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3880145

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
JUNG-CHUNG HSU	05/17/2016

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	EVERDISPLAY OPTRONICS (SHANGHAI) LIMITED
Street Address:	NO. 1568, JIUGONG ROAD, JINSHAN INDUSTRIAL
City:	SHANGHAI
State/Country:	CHINA
Postal Code:	201500

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	15158812

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (212)779-9928

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 917-439-4481

Email: yamwlaw@hotmail.com

Correspondent Name: YUNLING REN

Address Line 1: C/O EATON & VAN WINKLE

Address Line 2: 3 PARK AVENUE

Address Line 4: NEW YORK, NEW YORK 10016

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	155119CN01-US
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	YUNLING REN
SIGNATURE:	/Yunling REN/
DATE SIGNED:	05/19/2016

Total Attachments: 1

source=Assignment#page1.tif

PATENT 503833497 REEL: 038644 FRAME: 0239

Docket No. 155119CN01-US

ASSIGNMENT

In consideration of the premises and of which is hereby acknowledged, the undersigned,		e consideration in hand paid, the receipt and so	ufficiency of
1) JUNG-CHUNG HSU	4)	7)	
2)	5)	8)	
3)	6)	9)	
who has made a certain new and useful invention EverDisplay Optronics (Shanghai) Li		ns and transfers unto	in the same of
having a place of business at NO. 1568, Jiu its successors and assigns (hereinafter designated	"ASSIGNEE") the en		
as defined in 35 U.S.C. 100 in the invention entit			
DISPLAY DEVICE, METHOD AND	DEVICE FOR P	PROCESSING IMAGE DATA	
(a) for which an application for United Stat United States Patent Application No	es Letters Patent was f	filed on, and in	dentified by
(b) for which an application for United Stat	es Letters Patent was e	executed on,	
and the undersigned hereby authorizes and reque all United States Letters Patent which may be go continuations-in-part thereof, and the right to a Property to the said ASSIGNEE, for its interest agrees that the attorneys of record in said applica-	ranted therefore and a all benefits under the as ASSIGNEE, its suc	my and all extensions, divisions, reissues, cont International Convention for the Protection occessors, assigns and legal representatives; the	inuations, or of Industrial
AND the undersigned hereby agrees application for and obtaining original, divisional, ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legal repapplications for patent based thereon, growing ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legal repair the invention hereby transferred.	reissued or extended or resentatives, and with out of or related to t	nout further remuneration, in and to any improve the said invention; and to execute any papers	st of the said ements, and by the said
SIGNED on the date indicated aside my signature	e;		
1)		2016/4/17	
Name: JUNG-CHUNG HSU		Date:	

PATENT REEL: 038644 FRAME: 0240

RECORDED: 05/19/2016